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Airgas X  X  X X http://www.airgas.com/
BAE Systems 

Bluffton University X   http://www.bluffton.edu
Capabilities X X X X http://www.capabilitiesinc.biz
Carpenter Marty Transportation X http://www.cmtran.com

CESO, Inc. X X http://www.cesoinc.com
Cooper Tire & Rubber Company X X http://www.coopertirecareers.com/
Crown Equipment Corporation X X X X X X http://www.crown.com/en-us/careers.html
Electronic Concepts & Engineering, Inc.  X X https://www.eceinc.com
Fanning Howey X X http://www.fhai.com/
FedEX Ground - Central X https://groundwarehousejobs.fedex.com/groundwarehousejobs/?&src=handshake
Filmtec Fabrications X http://www.filmtecfab.com/
First Solar X X X X http://www.firstsolar.com/careers
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies X X X X http://www.fst.com/
Garmann/Miller & Associates X X http://www.fst.com/
GROB Systems Inc. X X X X https://joingrob.com/
Hixon Zuercher Capital Management X X X X http://hzcapital.com/

I am Boundless, Inc. X X X X http://hzcapital.com/
IBI Group  X http://www.ibigroup.com
Kalmbach Feeds Inc - Kalmbach Feeds X X X https://www.kalmbachfeeds.com/
Kokosing  X X http://www.kokosing.biz
Kroger - Corporate Talent Acquisition X X X X X https://www.thekrogerco.com/careers/
Kwest Group X X X  X X X X X http://kwestgroup.com/
Marathon Petroleum Company LP X X X X X X X X http://www.joinmpc.com/
Medpace, Inc. X X http://www.medpace.com/
Mercy Health X X X X http://www.mercy.com/
MJ Recruiters X X X X X X X X http://www.mjrecruiters.com
Oakwood Labs X http://oakwoodlabs.com

Ohio Army National Guard - OHARNG X https://www.nationalguard.com/ohio
Ohio Department of Public Safety - Ohio State Highway Patrol X http://www.statepatrol.ohio.gov/recruit/index.html
Ohio Department of Transportation - District 3 X X http://www.transportation.ohio.gov/
Ohio Department Of Transportation District 01 X X http://transportation.ohio.gov
Wexner Medical Center- OSU X https://wexnermedical.osu.edu/
Peterson Construction Company X X https://petersonconstructionco.com
Premier Health - Premier Health X X http://www.premierhealth.com
PRIME AE Group, Inc. - Transportation X X X X https://www.primeeng.com/
The Douglas Company X X http://www.douglascompany.com/
Triton Construction, Inc. X X http://turnerconstruction.com/careers
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company X X X X http://www.whiting-turner.com/

Wood County Hospital X X X X http://www.woodcountyhospital.org/
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